
Pořadí
Startovní 
číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví

Rok 
narození Čas Ztráta na vítěze

1. 2014 Czilling Petr muž 1990 0:17:44 00:00,00
2. 2028 Prus Roman muž 1995 18:24,62 00:40,45
3. 2016 Krnáč Radek muž 2000 18:35,59 00:51,42
4. 2018 Říhošek Aleš muž 1985 19:19,22 01:35,05
5. 2001 Hlaváček Zdeněk muž 1981 21:38,65 03:54,48
6. 2017 Supík Lukáš muž 1997 22:41,23 04:57,06
7. 2020 Kahánek Vladimír muž 1961 23:07,44 05:23,27
8. 2026 Tomášik Ondřej muž 2011 23:17,12 05:32,95
9. 2003 Kadlecová Veronika žena 1989 23:20,59 05:36,42

10. 2009 Suchanek Tomáš muž 1990 23:48,20 06:04,03
11. 2004 Michlová Karolína žena 2009 24:21,54 06:37,37
12. 2019 Zajíc Jan muž 1993 24:33,94 06:49,77
13. 2027 Gilová Veronika žena 1986 24:48,65 07:04,48
14. 2002 Kadlec René muž 1990 25:09,15 07:24,98
15. 2007 Pytlík Jan muž 1987 26:20,93 08:36,76
16. 2008 Prokop Ondřej muž 1993 26:21,31 08:37,14
17. 2021 Veliký Tomáš muž 1992 28:18,07 10:33,90
18. 2010 Vašková Petra žena 1988 29:12,38 11:28,21
19. 2006 Erban Čestmír muž 1958 30:38,73 12:54,56
20. 2022 Malcová Petra žena 1991 32:21,29 14:37,12
21. 2029 Prusová Eva žena 1971 32:51,72 15:07,55
22. 2023 Doleželová Monika žena 1983 34:58,80 17:14,63

2005 Vrbický Miloš muž 1994 neběžel 
2011 Prudil Pavel muž 1966 neběžel 
2012 Lapiš Jaromír muž 1956 neběžel 
2013 Osmanczyk Jan muž 1979 neběžel 
2015 Kubisová Kateřina žena 1999 neběžel 
2024 Pappová Natália žena 1995 neběžel 
2025 Šilon Jan muž 1994 neběžel 

T-MOBILE OLYMPIJSKÝ BĚH KARVINÁ 22.6.2022
HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD - 5KM

CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ



Pořadí
Startovní 
číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví

Rok 
narození Čas Ztráta na vítěze

1. 2014 Czilling Petr muž 1990 17:44,17 00:00,00
2. 2028 Prus Roman muž 1995 18:24,62 00:40,45
3. 2016 Vitámvás Tomáš muž 2000 18:35,59 00:51,42
4. 2018 Říhošek Aleš muž 1985 19:19,22 01:35,05
5. 2001 Hlaváček Zdeněk muž 1981 21:38,65 03:54,48
6. 2017 Supík Lukáš muž 1997 22:41,23 04:57,06
7. 2020 Kahánek Vladimír muž 1961 23:07,44 05:23,27
8. 2026 Tomášik Ondřej muž 2011 23:17,12 05:32,95
9. 2009 Suchanek Tomáš muž 1990 23:48,20 06:04,03

10. 2019 Zajíc Jan muž 1993 24:33,94 06:49,77
11. 2002 Kadlec René muž 1990 25:09,15 07:24,98
12. 2007 Pytlík Jan muž 1987 26:20,93 08:36,76
13. 2008 Prokop Ondřej muž 1993 26:21,31 08:37,14
14. 2021 Veliký Tomáš muž 1992 28:18,07 10:33,90
15. 2006 Erban Čestmír muž 1958 30:38,73 12:54,56

2005 Vrbický Miloš muž 1994 neběžel 
2011 Prudil Pavel muž 1966 neběžel 
2012 Lapiš Jaromír muž 1956 neběžel 
2013 Osmanczyk Jan muž 1979 neběžel 
2025 Šilon Jan muž 1994 neběžel 

Pořadí
Startovní 
číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví

Rok 
narození Čas Ztráta na vítěze

1. 2003 Kadlecová Veronika žena 1989 23:20,59 00:00,00
2. 2004 Michlová Karolína žena 2009 24:21,54 01:00,95
3. 2027 Gilová Veronika žena 1986 24:48,65 01:28,06
4. 2010 Vašková Petra žena 1988 29:12,38 05:51,79
5. 2022 Malcová Petra žena 1991 32:21,29 09:00,70
6. 2029 Prusová Eva žena 1971 32:51,72 09:31,13
7. 2023 Doleželová Monika žena 1983 34:58,80 11:38,21

2015 Kubisová Kateřina žena 1999 neběžela
2024 Pappová Natália žena 1995 neběžela

T-MOBILE OLYMPIJSKÝ BĚH KARVINÁ 22.6.2022
HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD - 5KM

POŘADÍ - MUŽI

T-MOBILE OLYMPIJSKÝ BĚH KARVINÁ 8.9.2021
HLAVNÍ ZÁVOD - 5KM

POŘADÍ - ŽENY


